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# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Nicholas 
Kavanaugh 2-shot C3 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:16 2:31:10 PM

A-2 Kelly Lantz 2-shot C3 Opening DDR 0:00 2:31:26 PM

A-3 Kelly Lantz MCU C2 Drop class RDR 0:00 2:31:56 PM

A-4 Nicholas 
Kavanaugh MCU C4 B Lot Closure RDR 0:25 2:31:56 PM

A-5 Kelly Lantz MCU C2 Mailbox Bombing RDR 0:48 2:32:21 PM

A-6 Nicholas 
Kavanaugh MCU C4 Customer Appreciation VO/SOT 1:15 2:33:09 PM

A-7 Kelly Lantz MCU C2 Census 2010 VO/Video 1:36 2:34:24 PM

A-8 Nicholas 
Kavanaugh MCU C4 President's Honor Roll PKG 2:05 2:36:00 PM

A-9 Kelly Lantz MCU C2 Faith Discussion PKG 1:31 2:38:05 PM

A-10 Nicholas 
Kavanaugh MCU C4 NISG positions RDR 0:00 2:39:36 PM

A-11 Kelly Lantz 2-shot C3 Toss to PSA RDR 0:08 2:39:36 PM

{Break} 2:00 2:39:44 PM

B-1 Nicholas 
Kavanaugh 2-shot C3 Toss to Sean RDR 0:33 2:41:44 PM

B-2 Sean 
Presnall MCU C1 Cedar Valley Dancing PKG 2:24 2:42:17 PM

B-3 Sean 
Presnall MCU   C4 Dinner and a Movie PKG 1:32 2:44:41 PM

B-4 Sean 
Presnall MCU C1 3 Tall Women PKG 1:03 2:46:13 PM

B-5 Sean 
Presnall MCU C1 Videogaming PKG 2:10 2:47:16 PM

B-6 Sean 
Presnall MCU C1 Panther March Band RDR 0:24 2:49:26 PM

B-7 Sean 
Presnall MCU C1 toss to break RDR 0:10 2:49:50 PM

{Break} 2:00 2:50:00 PM

C-1 Kelly Lantz 2shot C3 toss to sports RDR 0:06 2:52:00 PM

C-2 Andy 
Jennings MCU C1 MBB MVC Tournament PKG 2:13 2:52:06 PM

C-3 Andy 
Jennings MCU C1 WBB vs. Missouri State PKG 1:31 2:54:19 PM

C-4 Andy 
Jennings MCU C1 WBB vs. Wichita State PKG 2:02 2:55:50 PM

C-5 Andy 
Jennings MCU C1 WBB Attendance PKG 1:33 2:57:52 PM

C-6 Andy 
Jennings MCU C1 toss to news RDR 0:05 2:59:25 PM

C-7 Nicholas 
Kavanaugh 2-shot C3 closing RDR 0:10 2:59:30 PM

C-8 Kelly Lantz 2-shot C3 credits CG 0:00 2:59:40 PM

End of Show 3:00:00 PM

 Sean 
Presnall MCU C1 Pop Culture Game Show PKG 1:18 0:00


